
RT5 Serial No AQ-104848 

Fatrer s Name Sh 

This is to certify that: JYOTI 

Mother s Name Ms. 

Sr.No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

uret HTUT-4 a stdfhT Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet 

GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL SIWAN 

4. 

R tat Date of Birth: 25-06-1999 (TWENTY FIFTH JUNE NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE) 
aTÉ I3ATanR afrg afHa5 qâgT Trae Z3T has appeared in Senior Secondary 

faa Subject 

204807 

bard nf rhanl ncatiop arya 

a HT aaTUICAT uru I T ? & has been declared qualified as per details given below 

HINDI CORE 
SANSKRIT 

ENGLISH CORE 

PSYCHOLOGY 

NARESH PAL 

n Total Marks 

MANJU BALA 

5. MATHEMATICS 

SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

fiyarft Bhiwani 

ISO. 9001:2008 CERTIFIED 

General Awareness & Life Skills Grate 

fiE Dated. MAY 18,2016 

Ist sem. 

Weight age 50%. 

33 

40 

45 

42 

28 

qrga taraA ruft Co-Cutricular Grade XXXX 
Srofi sta sTua Grade Pot Average (GPA) 6.80 

Ija igat Enrolment No. 13-1-KT-209-0134 
3AGET0GS Roll No. 3215737039 

EXCELLENT 

TIHÍS Marks Obtained / ufUH Result 

IInd sem. 
Weightage 50% 

30 

40 

37 

37 

24 

Marks 
Obtained 

063 

080 

082 

079 

052 

KAITHAL 

356 

rufi 
Maximum Grade 

Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

500 

B 

A 
A 

A 

C+ 

Grade 
Point 

Note In case above indicated six subjects the grand total of marks obtained is shown on the bases of Best Five Scorng' subyects & the 
students opled one subject as additional one. 

SECRETARY 

06 

08 

08 

08 

04 

Exam1nation held in MARCH 2016 taara al TIH/Name of School /t/District 
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