## क्रमांक Serial No. AQ - 104848

नामांकन संख्या Enrolment No. 13-1-KT-209-0134 अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 3215737039



Jyoti

## वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड

Board of School Lincation Harpana 150 9001 : 2008 CERTIFIED

योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र एवं अंकतालिका Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet

प्रमाणित **किया जाता** है कि This is to certify that: **JYOTI** 

पिता **का नाम श्री** Fatheris **Name Sh** 

माता का नाम सशी

Sh NARESH PAL

Mother's Name Ms. MANJU

MANJU BALA

जन्म तिथि / Date of Birth: 25-06-1999 (TWENTY FIFTH JUNE NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE) बोर्ड द्वारा आयोजित वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ठ हुआ has appeared in Senior Secondary

Examination held in MARCH 2016 विद्यालय का नाम/Name of School/जिला/District KAITHAL

## GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL SIWAN

एवं निम्नांकित विवरणानुसार योग्यता प्राप्त की है & has been declared qualified as per details given below :

क्रमांक Sr.No		प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained / परिणाम Result					
	विषय Subject	प्रथम सै. भाराशं Ist sem. Weightage 50%.	द्वितीय सै. भारांश IInd sem. Weightage 50%	प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained	अधिकतम अंक Maximum Marks	श्रेणी Grade	श्रेणी अंक Grade Point
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	ENGLISH CORE HINDI CORE SANSKRIT PSYCHOLOGY MATHEMATICS	33 40 45 42 28	30 40 37 37 24	063 080 082 079 052	100 100 100 100 100	B A- A- C+	06 08 08 08 04
कुल योग / Total Marks				356	500		

टिव्यणी - डक्न दर्शाये गए छ: विषयों की स्थिति में प्राप्तांक का योग पाँच उन विषयों के अंकों के आधार पर किया गया है जिनमें छात्र द्वारा बेहतर प्रदर्शन किया गया है एक विषय छात्र द्वारा अतिरिक्त लिया गया है।

Note: In case above indicated six subjects the grand total of marks obtained is shown on the bases of "Best Five Scoring" subjects & the students opted one subject as additional one.

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कौशल की श्रेणी : General Awareness & Life Skills Grade EXCELLENT पाद्येतर क्रियाकलाप श्रेणी Co-Curricular Grade : XXXX श्रेणी अंक औसत Grade Point Average (GPA): 6.80

भिवानी Bhiwani

दितांक Dated: MAY 18,2016

HEIC